
School Holiday Dates 

 

September 2025 – 2026 

 

Autumn 
Staff Training Day Monday 01/09/2025 

Staff Training Day Tuesday  02/09/2025 

School opens to Pupils Wednesday  03/09/2025 

Last day for Pupils Friday  24/10/2025 

Half Term (1 week) Monday to Friday  27/10/2025 – 31/10/2025 

School opens to Pupils Monday 03/11/2025 

Staff Training Day Friday  28/11/2025 

Last day for Pupils Friday 19/12/2025 

Christmas Break (2 weeks) Monday to Friday  22/12/2025 – 02/01/2026 

Spring 
Staff Training Day Monday 05/01/2026 

School opens to Pupils Tuesday  06/01/2026 

Last day for Pupils Friday 13/02/2026 

Half Term (1 week)  Monday to Friday  16/02/2026 – 20/02/2026 

School opens to Pupils Monday 23/02/2026 

Last day for Pupils Friday  27/03/2026 

Easter Break (2 weeks) Monday to Friday  30/03/2026 – 10/04/2026 

Summer 
School opens to Pupils Monday  13/04/2026 

School Closed May Day 
Bank Holiday 

Monday 04/05/2026 

Last day for Pupils Friday 22/05/2026 

Half Term (1 week) Monday to Friday  25/05/2026 – 29/05/2026 

Schools opens to Pupils Monday  01/06/2026 

Staff Training Day Friday 12/06/2026 

Last day for Pupils Friday  17/07/2026 

Staff Training Day  Monday  20/07/2026 
 

 

*All dates highlighted in bold are days that the school is not open to pupils 

 


